
Southgate Triangle Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: April 8, 2015

Time: 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Location: Southgate Mall Community Room

2901 Brooks Street

Missoula, MT 59801

________________________________________________________________
1. Welcome

2. Introduction of City Council Representatives by Ward and City Council Q&A

3. Status of Mountain Water Condemnation Suit – Bryan von Lossberg

4. Unleashed Dogs and their Waste in Bellevue Park – Hans Christiansen

5. (8:00 – 8:15) What is all the Construction Going on at The Southgate Mall? – Tim 
Winger, Southgate Mall Manager

6. (8:15 – 8:40) How Can We Improve the Appearance of the Triangle at Brooks and 
Paxson? – Kate Dinsmore, WGM Group

7. Treasurers Report – Carrie Schreiber

8. Community Forum Report – Hans Christiansen

9. Office of Neighborhoods Report – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

10. McLeod Park Update – Hans Christiansen

11. Public comment on non-agenda items

12. New Business

13. Announcements – the next leadership team meeting will be May 13, 2015 at 
7:00 P.M.

If you are interested in City Government or your Neighborhood Council we urge 

you to consider joining the leadership team.



Jon Wilkins, Ward 4 City Council jwilkins@ci.missoula.mt.us         543-7952

Patrick Weasel Head, Ward 4 City Council pweaselhead@ci.missoula.mt.us 370-6122

Annelise Hedahl, Ward 5 City Council ahedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6979

Mike O’Herron, Ward 5 City Council moherron@ci.missoula.mt.us 240-4199

Ed Childers, Ward 6 City Council echilders@ci.missoula.mt.us 728-3751

Marilyn Marler, Ward 6 City Council mmarler@ci.missoula.mt.us 544-7189

Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 City Council bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857

Tim Winger twinger@shopsouthgate.com 529-2605

Kate Dinsmore kdinsmore@wgmgroup.com 728-4611

Jane Kelly jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6081

What is important to the Southgate Triangle Neighbors?
1. Bellevue Park—9 Votes 

2. City owned water system—8 Votes

3. Maintenance Fees—8 Votes

4. Safe Routes to School—7 Votes

5. South Crossing—6 Votes

6. Urban Deer—4 Votes   
7. Community Garden—4 Votes
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